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TORPOINT TOWN PARTNERSHIP 

 

Tuesday 13th February 2014 at 7.30pm  
Committee Room, Council Chambers, 

4 York Road, Torpoint PL11 2LG 
 

Agenda 
 

1.  Minutes of the meeting and matters arising from the TTP meeting held on Tuesday 8th January 2014 

2.  Various updates on projects  in and around the Town.                                                                                                                 

3.  News Letter/Advertising  

4.   Torpoint and Rame Youth Project Report. 

5.   Diary Dates for 2014/15  

6.   Financial Report.  

7.   Any Other Business. 

8.   Date of Next TTP Meeting.   

                                                                                                                                                                                               

 

2014 Diary Dates: 

 

22nd March Daffodils Sale (Lions) 
23rd March Daffodils Sale (Lions) 

29th March Daffodils Sale (Lions) 
30th March Daffodils Sale (Lions) 
 

Sunday 6th April Car Boot Sale and every Sunday morning until October Windy Ridge (Lions) 
 

Saturday 12th April - Proclamation Day– Rendel Park. 

?? May    Cambridge Field - some fortnight before Carnival (Lions) 
?? May    OAP Adventure - Concert or Boat Trip - or both? (Lions) 
 

Saturday 14th June -Torpoint Lady Singers 12hr Singathon - Cornerstone Church 9am -9pm 

15th Jun Fathers Day Walk and Fete (Lions) 
 

Saturday 5th July – Carnival Day - Cambridge Field.  

Saturday 5th July – Maryfield Church Fete. 
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Sunday 27th July - 100th Anniversary 1st World War Church Service – St James Church. 

Saturday 19th July – Lions Antony House Fair. 

Sunday 3rd August – Mt Edgcumbe Car Show and Fair. 

Saturday 6th September - Gorsedh Day – Thanckes Park. 

Saturday 13th September - RN Association Meeting - Comrades Club - 9.30am – 6pm. 

2015 Diary Dates: 

Saturday 20th June 2015 Armed Forces Day – Torpoint. 

 


